5/3/12

IZ McMASTER-CARR.

Date

Purchase order
Order created by

Ship to

Shipping method

Ground

Line Quantity Product

1

10

11

12

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

2 packs

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

90592A022

91166A270

91116A160

91280A140

90591A141

91166A230

91280A106

93635A020

91287A028

91166A210

90592A009

91390A101

May 3, 2012

LeberfingerRepRap

0

Metric Plain Steel Hex Nut Class 8, M8 Size, 1.25mm

Your Order

Send invoice to

Payment method

Pitch, 13mm W, 6.5mm H, packs of 100

DIN 125 Zinc-Plated Class 4 Steel Flat Washer M8
Screw Size, 16mm OD, 1.4mm-1.8mm Thick, packs of

100

Metric 18-8 SS Large-Diameter Flat Washer M8 Screw
Size, 24mm OD, 1.8mm-2.2mm Thick, packs of 25

Metric 8.8 Zinc-Pltd Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M4
Size, 20mm Length, .7mm Pitch, Fully Threaded,
packs of 100

Metric Zinc-Plated Steel Hex Nut Class 6, M4 Screw
Size, .7mm Pitch, 7mm W, 3.2mm H, packs of 100

DIN 125 Zinc-Plated Class 4 Steel Flat Washer M4
Screw Size, 9mm OD, .7mm-.9mm Thick, packs of 100

Metric 8.8 Zinc-Pltd Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M3
Size, 10mm Length, .5mm Pitch, Fully Threaded,
packs of 100

Metric 316 Stainless Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M3
Size, 25 mm Length, .5 mm Pitch, Fully Threaded,
packs of 25

Metric 18-8 SS Hex Head Cap Screw M3 Size, 40mm
Length, .5 mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 50

DIN 125 Zinc-Plated Class 4 Steel Flat Washer M3
Screw Size, 7mm OD, .45mm-.55mm Thick, packs of

100

Metric Plain Steel Hex Nut Class 6, M3 Size, .5mm

Pitch, 5.5mm W, 2.4mm H, packs of 100

Metric Alloy Steel Cup Point Socket Set Screw M3
Size, 8mm Length, 0.5mm Pitch, packs of 100

www.mcmaster.com/OrdPad/OrdPadPrt.aspx?ordid=6559169924052&time=1336044606835

Ships
today

today

today

today

today

today

today

today

today

today

today

today

Unit price

$4.51 pack

$3.15 pack

$4.29 pack

$6.52 pack

$1.39 pack

$1.89 pack

$7.31 pack

$8.32 pack

$10.02 pack

$1.55 pack

$1.04 pack

$4.79 pack

Total
4.51

3.15

4.29

6.52

1.39

3.78

7.31

8.32

10.02

1.55

1.04

4.79

12



5/3/12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

8 each

3 each

2 each

2 packs

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

5972K501

90024A462

1272117

7130K12

91280A550

91287A060

94125K414

Your Order

Metric Steel Ball Bearing Double Shielded Bearing
NO.608 for 8mm Shaft Dia

Metric 18-8 Stainless Steel Threaded Rod M8 Size, 2-
Meter Length, 1.25 mm Pitch

Multipurpose Stainless Steel (Type 304) 8mm
Diameter, 1 Meter Length

Standard Nylon Cable Tie 4" L, 7/8" Bundle Dia, 18#
Tensile Strength, White, packs of 100

Metric 8.8 Zinc-Pltd Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M8
Size, 60mm Length, 1.25mm Pitch, Partially Thrd,
packs of 25

Metric 18-8 SS Hex Head Cap Screw M4 Size, 60 mm
Length, .7 mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 10

Metric Compression Spring Music Wire, 10.5 mm O'all,
5.4 mm OD, .40 mm Wire, packs of 5

today  $4.38 each

today $13.30 each

today $15.72 each

today  $2.23 pack

today  $8.06 pack

today  $5.97 pack

today $10.36 pack

Merchandise total

Applicable shipping charges and tax will be added.

Phone (330) 995-5500 Fax (330)995-9600 Internet wvw.mcmaster.com Email cle.sales@mcmaster.com

www.mcmaster.com/OrdPad/OrdPadPrt.aspx?ordid=6559169924052&time=1336044606835

35.04

39.90

31.44

4.46

8.06

5.97

10.36

$191.90

22



