5/3/12 Your Order



Date Purchase order Order created by May 3, 2012 LeberfingerRepRap

Ship to Send invoice to

**Shipping method** Ground

Payment method

Line	Quantity	Product		Ships	Unit price	Total
1	1 pack	90592A022	Metric Plain Steel Hex Nut Class 8, M8 Size, 1.25mm Pitch, 13mm W, 6.5mm H, packs of 100	today	\$4.51 pack	4.51
2	1 pack	91166A270	DIN 125 Zinc-Plated Class 4 Steel Flat Washer M8 Screw Size, 16mm OD, 1.4mm-1.8mm Thick, packs of 100	today	\$3.15 pack	3.15
3	1 pack	91116A160	Metric 18-8 SS Large-Diameter Flat Washer M8 Screw Size, 24mm OD, 1.8mm-2.2mm Thick, packs of 25	today	\$4.29 pack	4.29
4	1 pack	91280A140	Metric 8.8 Zinc-Pltd Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M4 Size, 20mm Length, .7mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 100	today	\$6.52 pack	6.52
5	1 pack	90591A141	Metric Zinc-Plated Steel Hex Nut Class 6, M4 Screw Size, .7mm Pitch, 7mm W, 3.2mm H, packs of 100	today	\$1.39 pack	1.39
6	2 packs	91166A230	DIN 125 Zinc-Plated Class 4 Steel Flat Washer M4 Screw Size, 9mm OD, .7mm9mm Thick, packs of 100	today	\$1.89 pack	3.78
7	1 pack	91280A106	Metric 8.8 Zinc-Pltd Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M3 Size, 10mm Length, .5mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 100	today	\$7.31 pack	7.31
8	1 pack	93635A020	Metric 316 Stainless Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M3 Size, 25 mm Length, .5 mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 25	today	\$8.32 pack	8.32
9	1 pack	91287A028	Metric 18-8 SS Hex Head Cap Screw M3 Size, 40mm Length, .5 mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 50	today	\$10.02 pack	10.02
10	1 pack	91166A210	DIN 125 Zinc-Plated Class 4 Steel Flat Washer M3 Screw Size, 7mm OD, .45mm55mm Thick, packs of 100	today	\$1.55 pack	1.55
11	1 pack	90592A009	Metric Plain Steel Hex Nut Class 6, M3 Size, .5mm Pitch, 5.5mm W, 2.4mm H, packs of 100	today	\$1.04 pack	1.04
12	1 pack	91390A101	Metric Alloy Steel Cup Point Socket Set Screw M3 Size, 8mm Length, 0.5mm Pitch, packs of 100	today	\$4.79 pack	4.79

5/3/12 Your Order

13	8 each	5972K501	Metric Steel Ball Bearing Double Shielded Bearing NO.608 for 8mm Shaft Dia	today	\$4.38 each	35.04
14	3 each	90024A462	Metric 18-8 Stainless Steel Threaded Rod M8 Size, 2- Meter Length, 1.25 mm Pitch	today	\$13.30 each	39.90
15	2 each	1272T17	Multipurpose Stainless Steel (Type 304) 8mm Diameter, 1 Meter Length	today	\$15.72 each	31.44
16	2 packs	7130K12	Standard Nylon Cable Tie 4" L, 7/8" Bundle Dia, 18# Tensile Strength, White, packs of 100	today	\$2.23 pack	4.46
17	1 pack	91280A550	Metric 8.8 Zinc-Pltd Steel Hex Head Cap Screw M8 Size, 60mm Length, 1.25mm Pitch, Partially Thrd, packs of 25	today	\$8.06 pack	8.06
18	1 pack	91287A060	Metric 18-8 SS Hex Head Cap Screw M4 Size, 60 mm Length, .7 mm Pitch, Fully Threaded, packs of 10	today	\$5.97 pack	5.97
19	1 pack	94125K414	Metric Compression Spring Music Wire, 10.5 mm O'all, 5.4 mm OD, .40 mm Wire, packs of 5	today	\$10.36 pack	10.36

Merchandise total \$191.90

Applicable shipping charges and tax will be added.

Phone (330) 995-5500 Fax (330) 995-9600 Internet www.mcmaster.com Email cle.sales@mcmaster.com